congressional
District 2

Village of
Islandia Poospatuck
Reservation
SUFFOLK
Village of

Patchogue Villagelof

Bellport
Brookhaven

Village of
Brightwaters

NASSAU Villageof

Village of Babylon
Lindenhurst

Vil
Village of Alﬂage of

mityville .
Massapequa II 2 Village of
Rad Babylon Village of Ocean
Saltaire Beach

Oyster Bay




Congressional District 2

Total population :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

NH White
433,649
55.81
363,964
59.48

NH White
433,649
55.81
363,964
59.48

776,971

0

0.00
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
75,310 215,177 25,469 1,571
9.69 217.69 3.28 0.20
58,128 152,022 20,005 1,203
9.50 24.84 3.27 0.20

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
80,093 215,177 28,918 3,978
10.31 217.69 3.72 0.51
60,547 152,022 21,881 3,056
9.89 24.84 3.58 0.50

NH Hwn
116
0.01

0.01

NH Hwn
241
0.03
148
0.02

NH Multi
20,147
2.59
12,903
2.11

NH Multi
5,384

0.69

3,851

0.63

NH Other
5,532

0.71

3,620

0.59

NH Other
9,531

1.23

6,457

1.06




	con002.pdf
	CON22_pagePopForMaps_2-2.pdf

