

## Congressional District 2

 $\begin{array}{ccc} Total \ population: & 776,971 \\ Deviation: & 0 \end{array}$ 

0.00 Deviation Percentage:

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	433,649	75,310	215,177	25,469	1,571	116	20,147	5,532
% of Total	55.81	9.69	27.69	3.28	0.20	0.01	2.59	0.71
Total 18+	363,964	58,128	152,022	20,005	1,203	81	12,903	3,620
% of 18+	59.48	9.50	24.84	3.27	0.20	0.01	2.11	0.59
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	433,649	80,093	215,177	28,918	3,978	241	5,384	9,531
% of Total	55.81	10.31	27.69	3.72	0.51	0.03	0.69	1.23
Total 18+	363,964	60,547	152,022	21,881	3,056	148	3,851	6,457
% of 18+	59.48	9.89	24.84	3.58	0.50	0.02	0.63	1.06